NET SEALS

Your need. Our speed.

GPSM Paraoli
NET SEALS

= DISTRIBUTION =

Ei

Materiale Velocita' m/s: Temperatura 2?C: Pressione Mpa:
Nbr 12 -20 +100 0,05-0,1
Codice Descrizione d D Spessore Materiale Peso
01.PGP00.004014 PARAOLIO GPSM D.004,8x014,5x4 4.80 14.50 4.00 Nbr 1.00
01.KAOSV.006194 PARAOLIO GPSM VITON D.006x019x4 6.00 19.00 4.00 Viton 4.24
01.PGPSM.0080124 PARAGRASSO GPSM D.008x012x4 8.00 12.00 4.00 Nbr 10.00
01.PGPSM.008014 PARAOLIO GPSM D.008x014x4 8.00 14.00 4.00 Nbr 10.00
01.PGPSM.0082254 PARAOLIO GPSM D.008x022,50x4 8.00 22.50 4.00 Nbr 10.00
01.PGPSM.009516 PARAOLIO GPSM D.009,50x016x4 9.50 16.00 4.00 Nbr 10.00
01.KAOSV.0103435 PARAOLIO GPSM VITON D.010x034x3,5 10.00 34.00 3.50 Viton 0.00
01.KAOSP.010164 PARAOLIO KAOS-P D.010x016x4 10BAR 10.00 16.00 4.00 Viton 0.00
01.KAQOSP.010164V PARAOLIO KAOS-P VITON D.010x016x4 10BAR 10.00 16.00 4.00 Viton 0.00
01.PGPSM.011164 PARAOLIO GPSM D.011x016x4 11.00 16.00 4.00 Nbr 0.53
01.PGPSM.0110165V PARAGRASSO GPSM VITON D.011x016x5 11.00 16.00 5.00 Viton 0.00
01.PGPSM.P11174 PARAOLIO GPSM-P D.011x017,25x4 11.00 17.25 4.00 Nbr 10.00
01.PGPSM.012020 PARAOLIO GPSM D.012x020x4/6 12.00 20.00 4.00 Nbr 10.00
01.PGPSM.013214 PARAOLIO GPSM D.013x021x4 13.00 21.00 4.00 Nbr 10.00
01.PGPSM.014223 PARAOLIO GPSM D.014x022x3 14.00 22.00 3.00 Nbr 10.00
01.PGPSM.014022 PARAOLIO GPSM/W D.014x022x5/7 14.00 22.00 5.00 Nbr 10.00
01.KAOSV.0140203 PARAOLIO GPSM VITON D.014x020x3 14.00 20.00 3.00 Viton 5.58
01.PGPSM.015023 PARAOLIO GPSM D.015x023x4 KAOSW NBR 15.00 23.00 4.00 Nbr 10.00
01.PGPSM.016023 PARAOLIO GPSM D.016x023x3 16.00 23.00 3.00 Nbr 10.00
01.KAOSP.017256V PARAOLIO KAOS-P VITON D.017x025x6/6,5 10BAR 17.00 25.00 6.00 Viton 3.91
01.PGPSM.017253 PARAOLIO GPSM D.017x025x3 KAOS-NBR 17.00 25.00 3.00 Nbr 10.00
01.PGPSM.P17254 PARAOLIO GPSM-P D.017x025x4/4,5 17.00 25.00 4.00 Nbr 10.00
01.PGPSM.018264 PARAOLIO GPSM D.018x026x4 18.00 26.00 4.00 Nbr 10.00
01.KAOSV.0182645 PARAOLIO GPSM VITON D.018x026x4,5 18.00 26.00 4.50 Viton 2.93
01.PGPSM.018234 PARAOLIO GPSM D.018x023x4 18.00 23.00 4.00 Nbr 10.00
01.PGPSM.018025 ACM PARAOLIO GPSM/W D.018x025x5/7 18.00 25.00 5.00 Acm 10.00
01.PGPSM.020288 PARAOLIO GPSM D.020x028x8 20.00 28.00 8.00 Nbr 10.00
01.PGPSM.0202810 PARAOLIO GPSM D.020x028x10 20.00 28.00 10.00 Nbr 10.00

01.PGPSM.020274 PARAOLIO GPSM D.020x027x4 20.00 27.00 4.00 Nbr 2.25


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGP00.004014&d1=4.8000&d2=14.5000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSV.006194&d1=6.0000&d2=19.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.0080124&d1=8.0000&d2=12.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.008014&d1=8.0000&d2=14.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.0082254&d1=8.0000&d2=22.5000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.009516&d1=9.5000&d2=16.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSV.0103435&d1=10.0000&d2=34.0000&spessore=3.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSP.010164&d1=10.0000&d2=16.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSP.010164V&d1=10.0000&d2=16.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.011164&d1=11.0000&d2=16.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.0110165V&d1=11.0000&d2=16.0000&spessore=5.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.P11174&d1=11.0000&d2=17.2500&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.012020&d1=12.0000&d2=20.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.013214&d1=13.0000&d2=21.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.014223&d1=14.0000&d2=22.0000&spessore=3.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.014022&d1=14.0000&d2=22.0000&spessore=5.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSV.0140203&d1=14.0000&d2=20.0000&spessore=3.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.015023&d1=15.0000&d2=23.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.016023&d1=16.0000&d2=23.0000&spessore=3.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSP.017256V&d1=17.0000&d2=25.0000&spessore=6.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.017253&d1=17.0000&d2=25.0000&spessore=3.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.P17254&d1=17.0000&d2=25.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.018264&d1=18.0000&d2=26.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSV.0182645&d1=18.0000&d2=26.0000&spessore=4.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.018234&d1=18.0000&d2=23.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.018025&d1=18.0000&d2=25.0000&spessore=5.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.020288&d1=20.0000&d2=28.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.0202810&d1=20.0000&d2=28.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.020274&d1=20.0000&d2=27.0000&spessore=4.000000

Codice
01.PGPSM.021029

01.PGPSM.02132853

01.PGPSM.022028
01.PGPSM.024325
01.PGPSM.024030
01.PGPSM.025374
01.KAOSP.025354V
01.KAOSP.0254356
01.KAOSV.027339

01.PGPSM.02735105

01.PGPSM.027375
01.PGPSM.027344
01.PGPSM.0273435
01.PGPSM.028354
01.PGPSM.028366
01.KAOSP.0280354
01.PGPSM.029354
01.PGPSM.030047
01.PGPSM.030604
01.PGPSM.033405V
01.KAOSP.034425
01.KAOSP.034425V

01.PGPSM.03474714

01.PGPSM.035445
01.PGPSM.0354410
01.KAOSV.035040
01.PGPSM.035438
01.PGPSM.035050
01.PGPSM.0360446
01.PGPSM.038054
01.PGPSM.038446
01.PGPSD.040050
01.PGPSM.040062
01.PGPSM.040504
01.PGPSM.041515
01.KAOSV.041051
01.PGPSM.046528
01.KAOSV.046528
01.PGPSM.046806
01.PGPSM.0507010
01.PGPSM.054608V
01.PGPSM.054608
01.KAOSV.0550635
01.PGPSM.065072
01.PGPSM.072884
01.PGPSM.072884V

01.PGPSM.0728855V

01.PGPSM.0728855
01.KAOSP.090108
01.PGPSM.0921007
01.PGPSM.274310

Descrizione

PARAOLIO GPSM D.021x029x4
PARAOLIO GPSM D.021,30x028,50x3,6
PARAOLIO GPSM D.022x028x4
PARAOLIO GPSM D.024x032x5
PARAOLIO GPSM D.024x030x7
PARAOLIO GPSM D.025x037x4
PARAOLIO KAOS-P VITON D.025x035x4 10BAR
PARAOLIO KAOS-P D.025,4x035x6
PARAOLIO GPSM VITON D.027x033x9
PARAOLIO GPSM D.027x035x10,5
PARAOLIO GPSM D.027x037x5
PARAOLIO GPSM D.027x034x4
PARAOLIO GPSM D.027x034x3,5 KAOS-NBR
PARAOLIO GPSM D.028x035x4
PARAOLIO GPSM D.028x036x6
PARAOLIO KAOS-P D.028x035x4
PARAOLIO GPSM D.029x035x4,4
PARAOLIO GPSM D.030x047x4 KAOSW NBR
PARAOLIO GPSM D.030x060x4
PARAOLIO GPSM VITON D.033x040x5
PARAOLIO KAOS-P D.034x042x5
PARAOLIO KAOS-P VITON D.034x042x5
PARAOLIO GPSM D.034,76x047,19x4
PARAOLIO GPSM D.035x044x5
PARAOLIO GPSM D.035x044x10
PARAGRASSO KAQOS VITON D.035x040x11
PARAOLIO GPSM D.035x043x8
PARAOLIO GPSM D.035x050x7
PARAGRASSO GPSM D.036x044x6
PARAOLIO GPSM D.038,10x054,74x4,8
PARAOLIO GPSM D.038,1x044,45x6,35
PARAOLIO SD D.040x050x4

PARAOLIO GPSM D.040x062x6,5
PARAOLIO GPSM D.040x050x4
PARAOLIO GPSM D.041x051x5
PARAGRASSO KAQOS VITON D.041x051x5
PARAOLIO GPSM D.046x052x8
PARAOLIO GPSM VITON D.046x052x8
PARAOLIO GPSM/W D.046,20x080x6
PARAOLIO GPSM D.050x070x10
PARAGRASSO GPSM VITON D.054x060x8
PARAOLIO GPSM D.054x060x8
PARAOLIO GPSM VITON D.055x063x5
PARAOLIO GPSM D.065x072x10
PARAOLIO GPSM D.072x088x4
PARAOLIO GPSM VITON D.072x088x4
PARAOLIO GPSM VITON D.072x088x5,5
PARAOLIO GPSM D.072x088x5,5
PARAOLIO KAOS-P D.090x108x8
PARAOLIO GPSM D.092x100x7
PARAOLIO GPSM D.274,5x310x6/9 KAOS

d
21.00
21.30
22.00
24.00
24.00
25.00
25.00
25.40
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
29.00
30.00
30.00
33.00
34.00
34.00
34.76
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
36.00
38.10
38.10
40.00
40.00
40.00
41.00
41.00
46.00
46.00
46.20
50.00
54.00
54.00
55.00
65.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
90.00
92.00
274.50

Spessore

D

29.00 4.00
28.50 3.60
28.00 4.00
32.00 5.00
30.00 7.00
37.00 4.00
35.00 4.00
35.00 6.00
33.00 9.00
35.00 10.50
37.00 5.00
34.00 4.00
34.00 3.50
35.00 4.00
36.00 6.00
35.00 4.00
35.00 4.40
47.00 4.00
60.00 4.00
40.00 5.00
42.00 5.00
42.00 5.00
47.19 4.00
44.00 5.00
44.00 10.00
40.00 11.00
43.00 8.00
50.00 7.00
44.00 6.00
54.74 4.80
44.45 6.35
50.00 4.00
62.00 6.50
50.00 4.00
51.00 5.00
51.00 5.00
52.00 8.00
52.00 8.00
80.00 6.00
70.00 10.00
60.00 8.00
60.00 8.00
63.00 5.00
72.00 10.00
88.00 4.00
88.00 4.00
88.00 5.50
88.00 5.50
108.00 8.00
100.00 7.00
310.00 6.00

Materiale
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Viton
Viton
Viton
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Viton
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Viton
Nbr
Viton
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Viton
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
poliammide/PU
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Viton
Nbr
Viton
Nbr
Nbr
Viton
Nbr
Viton
Nbr
Nbr
Viton
Viton
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr

Peso
10.00
0.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
29.55
10.00
10.00
2.83
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.06
10.00
10.00
0.00
5.60
7.20
6.42
0.00
0.00
45.14
10.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
6.95
4.07
10.00
3.91
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.78
10.00
17.60
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
10.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.021029&d1=21.0000&d2=29.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.02132853&d1=21.3000&d2=28.5000&spessore=3.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.022028&d1=22.0000&d2=28.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.024325&d1=24.0000&d2=32.0000&spessore=5.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.024030&d1=24.0000&d2=30.0000&spessore=7.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.025374&d1=25.0000&d2=37.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSP.025354V&d1=25.0000&d2=35.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSP.0254356&d1=25.4000&d2=35.0000&spessore=6.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSV.027339&d1=27.0000&d2=33.0000&spessore=9.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.02735105&d1=27.0000&d2=35.0000&spessore=10.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.027375&d1=27.0000&d2=37.0000&spessore=5.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.027344&d1=27.0000&d2=34.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.0273435&d1=27.0000&d2=34.0000&spessore=3.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.028354&d1=28.0000&d2=35.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.028366&d1=28.0000&d2=36.0000&spessore=6.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSP.0280354&d1=28.0000&d2=35.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.029354&d1=29.0000&d2=35.0000&spessore=4.400000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.030047&d1=30.0000&d2=47.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.030604&d1=30.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.033405V&d1=33.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=5.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSP.034425&d1=34.0000&d2=42.0000&spessore=5.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSP.034425V&d1=34.0000&d2=42.0000&spessore=5.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.03474714&d1=34.7600&d2=47.1900&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.035445&d1=35.0000&d2=44.0000&spessore=5.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.0354410&d1=35.0000&d2=44.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSV.035040&d1=35.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.035438&d1=35.0000&d2=43.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.035050&d1=35.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=7.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.0360446&d1=36.0000&d2=44.0000&spessore=6.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.038054&d1=38.1000&d2=54.7400&spessore=4.800000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.038446&d1=38.1000&d2=44.4500&spessore=6.350000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSD.040050&d1=40.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.040062&d1=40.0000&d2=62.0000&spessore=6.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.040504&d1=40.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.041515&d1=41.0000&d2=51.0000&spessore=5.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSV.041051&d1=41.0000&d2=51.0000&spessore=5.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.046528&d1=46.0000&d2=52.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSV.046528&d1=46.0000&d2=52.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.046806&d1=46.2000&d2=80.0000&spessore=6.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.0507010&d1=50.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.054608V&d1=54.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.054608&d1=54.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSV.0550635&d1=55.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=5.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.065072&d1=65.0000&d2=72.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.072884&d1=72.0000&d2=88.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.072884V&d1=72.0000&d2=88.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.0728855V&d1=72.0000&d2=88.0000&spessore=5.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.0728855&d1=72.0000&d2=88.0000&spessore=5.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.KAOSP.090108&d1=90.0000&d2=108.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.0921007&d1=92.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=7.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.PGPSM.274310&d1=274.5000&d2=310.0000&spessore=6.000000

